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PW335 - Hi-Vis Technical Fleece

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, knitted with brushed back
Outer Carton: 15

Product information

The PW3 high visibility technical fleece is characterised by its distinctive

design, combining Portwest HiVisTex Pro reflective tape with contemporary

contrast panels. Adjustable hood, bound cuffs, segmented heat seal

reflective tape and 3 outer pockets for ample storage. Knit fleece with a

brush back body and reinforced shoulders offer added durability in heavy- l
use areas.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with

the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our E
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,

comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

Features
- Knitted fabric with brushed backing

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for
increased visibility

- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Two lower pockets

- Zipped chest pocket

- Grown on hood is stylish and practical

- Adjustable cord and toggle for a secure fit

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Complies with EN ISO 20471 standard

- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)

- CE certified
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PORTWEST

PW335 - Hi-Vis Technical Fleece
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House
Aitex

Plaza Emilio Sala 1

, ESPAGNE

Cert No: 23/6586/00/0161

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW335YBRS
PW335YBRM
PW335YBRL
PW335YBRXL
PW335YBRXXL
PW335YBRXXXL
PW335YBR4XL
PW335YBR5XL
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Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
0.8900
0.9990
0.9760
1.0240
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
1.2200

O

Cubic(m?)

0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108413010
5036108413003
5036108412990
5036108413027
5036108413034
5036108413041
5036108412983
5036108412976

BaS
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GTIN/DUN14

15036108898531
15036108898524
15036108898517
15036108898548
15036108898555
15036108898562
15036108898500
15036108898494




