# **PORTWEST**®



#### PW335 - Hi-Vis Technical Fleece

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, knitted with brushed back

**Outer Carton: 15** 

#### **Product information**

The PW3 high visibility technical fleece is characterised by its distinctive design, combining Portwest HiVisTex Pro reflective tape with contemporary contrast panels. Adjustable hood, bound cuffs, segmented heat seal reflective tape and 3 outer pockets for ample storage. Knit fleece with a brush back body and reinforced shoulders offer added durability in heavy-use areas.

#### **High Visibility**

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.



EN ISO 20471 Class 3 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)



#### **Features**

- · Knitted fabric with brushed backing
- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for increased visibility
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- Two lower pockets
- · Zipped chest pocket
- Grown on hood is stylish and practical
- · Adjustable cord and toggle for a secure fit
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Complies with EN ISO 20471 standard
- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)
- CE certified

# **PORTWEST**



PW335 - Hi-Vis Technical Fleece Commodity Code: 6103330000

#### **Test House**

Aitex (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)

Plaza Emilio Sala 1

, ESPAGNE

Cert No: 23/6586/00/0161

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

## **Wash Care**



### Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW335YBRS	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.8900	0.0888	5036108413010	15036108898531
PW335YBRM	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0888	5036108413003	15036108898524
PW335YBRL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.9760	0.0888	5036108412990	15036108898517
PW335YBRXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.0240	0.0960	5036108413027	15036108898548
PW335YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108413034	15036108898555
PW335YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108413041	15036108898562
PW335YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108412983	15036108898500
PW335YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	1.2200	0.0960	5036108412976	15036108898494